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Personen

Nr.

208179
201469
209836
206495
208186
208192
208176
208189
202299
202641
208172
212167
208902
210654
208183
212483
208187
208160
206989
208162
206350
208704
201972
212456
208163
210672
211596
211770
211666
202408
210821
202503
210548
208681
211857
208555
212200
212467
205071
208164
209382
211285
204332
210068
211048
208185
209294
209832
212270
212070
207378

Trainer - Statistik 2022

Rennbahn
Rennbahn Land

Name

Gerhard Mayr
Christoph Fischer
Sascha Fischer
Peter Schwarzimdiller
Wolfgang Ruth
Mario Zanderigo
Johann Lichtenwérther
Harald Sykora
Rudolf Haller

Karl Hobart

Franz Konlechner
Robert Gramdiller u. Josef Spar
Andreas Geineder
Robert Gramiiller
Klaus Schartimiller
Patricia Van Der Meer
Martin Redl

Heinz Blaha
Herbert Strobl
Johan Buijs
Manfred Schub
Robert Pletschacher
Henk Grift

Magnus Ladegaard
Robert Borghuis
Goran Zolnaji
Zvonko Osterc
Victor Gentz

Janez Gregorc
Siegfried Hauer
Lajos Marton

Hans Hellmeier
Georg Frick

Rolf Hafvenstrom
Christina Mehlsteibl
Emil Csordas
Elisabeth Hall
Zsolt Weber
Damjan Orazem
Jaromir Kotasek
Balazs Juhasz
Tibor Hajnal

Karl Magyar
Sabrina Widmann
Uros Predan

Peter Snajder
Daniela Fellner

Jiri Svoboda

Zoltan Horvath
Lydia Haslbeck
Robert Varhidi

Anz.

Starts Anzahl

701
402
542
392
172
460
225
214
24
180
96
36
55
31
90

1
57
57
2
73
6
25
2
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90
54
62
59
16
60
30
24
12
19
13
18
13
18
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Anzahl
Platz-1

79
83
50
50
24
28
29
20
15
16
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Anzahl
Platz-2

81
62
64
41
31
38
26
20

8
25
15

2
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Anzahl
Platz-3

75
49
78
44
28
44
26
26
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14. Februar 2023

Gewinne

172.274
160.244
147.713
100.725
79.520
75.259
70.332
67.380
67.372
38.979
23.893
23.171
17.196
16.833
13.682
12.500
10.802
8.909
8.800
7.457
7.386
7.173
6.500
5.000
4.667
3.500
3.156
2.888
2.536
1.240
970
930
850
656
475
386
370
306
300
266
265
258
256
230
200
160
100
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52
53
54

211206 llona Kubikova
210572 Janko Sagaj
201388 Imre Fazekas
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